58
OCTAGONAL
BLENDER
Tapasya’ s Octagonal Blender, the unique octagonal shape is designed to
process larger volume of material for efficient angular momentum of the
powder to achieve blend uniformity. It is ideal for gentle blending of dry
granules or for powder mixing and has wide applications range across many
industries. Tapasya has successfully installed over 1800 octagonal blenders

	Cosmetics
Technical Specifications:
MODEL
GROSS
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
WORKING
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(in mm) MOTOR
HP
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(in kg)L B H
TAP-OB-100 100 70 1000 800 1400 3 800
TAP-OB-300 300 210 1550 1200 1700 3 2000
TAP-OB-750 750 525 2000 1500 2600 5 2600
TAP-OB-1500 1500 1050 2300 1600 2800 7.5 3000
TAP-OB-3000 3000 2100 2600 1900 3200 10 4000
TAP-OB-5000 5000 3500 3500 2500 4000 15 4500
TAP-OB-8000 8000 5600 4000 2900 4600 20 5500
TAP-OB-16000 16000 11200 4400 3600 5200 30 7000
Customised sizes available on request
Laboratory model design available